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Marathon Women

Kara
Kat
Alyx
Dana

Sarah
Charlotte
Hanna
Alycia
Katie
Farirai
Anna
Chelsea

Jessica
Laura
Joy
Lacey
Lia
Emily
Erin
Candis
Yuan
Kayla

Arli
Emily
Lindsey
Sara
Danielle
Katherine
Ashley
Marlena
Christian
Katie

Jaala
Alison
Robyn
Robynn
Karen

Allison
Klippenstein
Sumner
Proctor

Shaver
Prevost
Tolton
Manchulenko
Enns
Mugova
Fritschij
Hofer

Wylychenko
Thomas
Palmer
Mostoway
Robinson
Sobering
Selci

Logan

Zhou

Twiss

Cruikshank
Ratzlaff
Green
Morrison
Pahud
Gunther
Bauch
Dupuis
Manasala
Capulong

Van Dongen
Baker
McCormick
Clark
Mackenzie

4:11:06
4:13:57
4:29:18
5:13:49

4:08:18
4:26:59
4:28:43
4:32:45
5:02:06
5:10:41
5:49:13
6:02:49

3:11:44
3:25:23
3:33:09
3:46:16
3:46:19
3:48:16
3:50:41
3:59:51
4:00:26
4:14:22

3:23:11
3:31:56
4:03:41
4:29:56
4:54:01
4:54:54
5:32:35
6:11:51
6:11:51
6:46:44

3:20:19
3:27:01
3:28:45
3:33:40
3:36:03

20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24

25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29

30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34

35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39

40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44

Vancouver
Twin Cities
Regina
Regina

Vancouver
Waterfront
Sask
Regina
Fargo
Vancouver
New York
Twin Cities

Regina
Regina
Regina
Ottawa
Regina
Chicago
Fargo
Chicago
Ottawa
Vancouver

Chicago
New York
New York
New York

Vancouver

Regina

Banff

Honolulu
Honolulu

Chicago

Boston
Twin Cities
Boston
Twin Cities
Calgary
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Sarah
Lindsay
Jaclyn
Rachael
Maria

Brandy
Carolyn
Jenn
Stephanie
Kathy
Jennifer
Natasha
Dana
Diane
Heather

Mingdi
Tracy
Cindy
Melody
Shelan
Melissa
Trina
Lori Mae
Bridget
Francine

Jane
Hope
Joanne
Donna
Debbie
Laura
Louise
Kathy
Gail
Maureen

Sally
Lynne
Debbie
Linda

Barb

Vanderveen
Boyko
Vande-Graaf
Penner
Penner

Adolphe

Coffin

Sacco

Minuk
Grenkow
Franklin
Loepky-Penner
Mayberry
Wing

Martin

Zhao
Whalen
Dobson
Balane
Ennis
Budd
Cochrane
Suebzon
Robinson
Bonin

Quinton
Mallett
Forest-Magne
Bell

Pfimmer
Toews
Cameron
Taylor
McMillian-Law
Peniuk

Taylor-Alexander
Glowach
Felgate-Stone
Burnside

Heiliger

3:38:20
3:41:18
3:48:17
3:51:24
3:59:21

3:15:18
3:23:12
3:33:23
3:39:45
3:44:29
3:44:32
3:49:16
4:01:06
4:21:26
4:25:45

3:38:31
3:51:39
4:05:59
4:10:47
4:13:43
4:56:53
5:00:42
5:20:52
5:50:59
6:29:59

3:53:44
3:57:12
3:59:02
4:05:50
4:05:51
4:06:51
4:20:26
4:26:35
4:29:50
4:50:33

4:33:56
4:40:11
6:52:24
7:05:27

3:56:11

40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44

45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49

50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54

55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
50-54
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59

60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64

65-69

Regina
Chicago
Chicago

Vancouver
New York

Chicago
Cal Int
Regina
Chicago
Cal Int
Chicago
Chicago
Cal Int
Fargo
Chicago

Twin Cities
Victoria
Regina
New York
Bemidji
Bemidji
Chicago
Edmonton
Chicago
New York

Fargo
Regina
Treherne
Fargo
Fargo
Niagara
Boston
Victoria
Niagara
Bemidji

Fargo
London
Berlin
New York

Victoria
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Clemus
Vicki
Humeira
Rosemary

Laurila
Stevens
Riyaz
Wavinya

5:23:18
5:27:46
5:31:35
6:01:15

65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69

Chicago
PEI
PEI

Chicago



